
Drinks

Tea                                     
Americano                          
Latte                                    
Cappuccino                                     
Hot Chocolate                      
Squash (per cup)                 
Cartons 

Food

Freshly made to order

Sandwiches                        £ 2.80
Filling choices: 

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, Branston Pickle, Salad, Onions

Paninis                                           £ 3.20
Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Cheese

Tuna Melt

All Cakes                                       £ 1.80

See our specials board for additional hot food

Allergens Statement
Please advise kitchen staff of any dietary requirements

£ 1.00
£ 1.50
£ 1.80
£ 1.80
£ 1.50
£ 0.50
£ 0.80

Drinks

Tea                                     
Americano                          
Latte                                    
Cappuccino                                     
Hot Chocolate                      
Squash (per cup)                 
Cartons 

Food

Freshly made to order

Sandwiches                        £ 2.80
Filling choices: 

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, Branston Pickle, Salad, Onions

Paninis                                           £ 3.20
Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Cheese

Tuna Melt

All Cakes                                       £ 1.80

See our specials board for additional hot food

Allergens Statement
Please advise kitchen staff of any dietary requirements

£ 1.00
£ 1.50
£ 1.80
£ 1.80
£ 1.50
£ 0.50
£ 0.80




