#### **Drinks**

Tea	£ 1.00
Americano	£ 1.50
Latte	£ 1.80
Cappuccino	£ 1.80
Hot Chocolate	£ 1.50
Squash (per cup)	£ 0.50
Cartons	£ 0.80

#### Food

#### Freshly made to order

Sandwiches £ 2.80

Filling choices:

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, Branston Pickle, Salad, Onions

Paninis £ 3.20

Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney Cheese & Onion Ham & Cheese Tuna Melt

All Cakes £ 1.80

See our specials board for additional hot food

## Allergens Statement

Please advise kitchen staff of any dietary requirements



#### **Drinks**

Tea	£ 1.00
Americano	£ 1.50
Latte	£ 1.80
Cappuccino	£ 1.80
Hot Chocolate	£ 1.50
Squash (per cup)	£ 0.50
Cartons	£ 0.80

#### Food

### Freshly made to order

Sandwiches £ 2.80

Filling choices:

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, Branston Pickle, Salad, Onions

Paninis £ 3.20

Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney Cheese & Onion Ham & Cheese Tuna Melt

All Cakes £ 1.80

See our specials board for additional hot food

# Allergens Statement

Please advise kitchen staff of any dietary requirements

